
MANUFACTURE OF BEER

Production
Removals

Taxable ($7.00/$18.00 per barrel)
    In bottles and cans
    In barrels and kegs

        Sub Total Taxable

Tax-free
    For export

    For vessels and aircraft

    Consumed on brewery premises

        Sub Total Tax-Free

    Total Removals

MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES

    Malt and malt products
    Corn and corn products

    Rice and rice products

    Barley and barley products
    Wheat and wheat products

       Total Grain products

    Sugar and syrups
    Hops (dry)

    Hops (used as extracts)

    Other

Total Used

Prior Year
Current Month

Stocks On Hand end-of-month:

 632,246,426

 16,903,739

 1,502,254
 15,036,314

 16,543,931

 18,490,314

 358,914

 0
 894

 359,808

 10,984,941

 75,819,566

 9,070,730

 396,422

 397,847,603
 62,684,555
 68,328,198

 4,364,788

 2,209,189
 535,434,333

 11,525,375

 150,446 pounds of extract MAY 2010 396,422 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 

Current Month 

 18,519,267

 15,456,145
 1,493,631

 16,956,221

 340,447

 0

 873

 341,320

 11,124,141

 411,174,713

 63,498,984

 67,607,936
 3,708,673

 1,715,902

 75,082,785

 7,056,028

 450,264

 12,768,982

 643,064,267

 547,706,208

 17,297,541

    Tax Determined, Premises Use  5,363  6,445
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ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

        Total Non-Grain products  96,812,093  95,358,059

 327,226 pounds of extract 450,264 Pounds of hops is equivalent to MAY 2009
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Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

 2,799,427,803

 75,622,555

 7,167,130
 66,716,283

 73,991,482

 81,814,174

 1,621,457

 27

 9,589
 1,631,073

 51,403,839

 304,078,439
 34,833,802

 1,712,824

 1,770,586,568

 296,141,187
 302,476,398

 24,958,720
 10,070,578

 2,404,233,451

 54,569,287

Current Year
Cumulative

Year to Date 

 84,329,016

 69,893,645
 7,052,178

 77,059,780

 1,534,453

 0

 9,717

 1,544,170

 53,334,038

 1,877,991,778
 322,361,596
 317,336,882

 20,725,832

 7,611,329

 353,703,772
 25,531,259

 1,892,770

 28,046,056

 2,955,201,274

 2,546,027,417

 78,603,950

 108,069  113,957

 395,194,352  409,173,857
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.


