

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - BEER

2010

Reporting Period: May

Report Symbol:

TTB S 5130-05-2010

Page: 1 of 1

Report Date:

06-JUL-2010

MANUFACTURE OF BEER	Current Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Production	18,490,314	18,519,267	81,814,174	84,329,016
Removals				
Taxable (\$7.00/\$18.00 per barrel)				
In bottles and cans	15,036,314	15,456,145	66,716,283	69,893,645
In barrels and kegs	1,502,254	1,493,631	7,167,130	7,052,178
Tax Determined, Premises Use	5,363	6,445	108,069	113,957
Sub Total Taxable	16,543,931	16,956,221	73,991,482	77,059,780
Tax-free				
For export	358,914	340,447	1,621,457	1,534,453
For vessels and aircraft	0	0	27	0
Consumed on brewery premises	894	873	9,589	9,717
Sub Total Tax-Free	359,808	341,320	1,631,073	1,544,170
Total Removals	16,903,739	17,297,541	75,622,555	78,603,950
Stocks On Hand end-of-month:	10,984,941	11,124,141	51,403,839	53,334,038
MATERIALS USED AT BREWERIES				
Malt and malt products	397,847,603	411,174,713	1,770,586,568	1,877,991,778
Corn and corn products	62,684,555	63,498,984	296,141,187	322,361,596
Rice and rice products	68,328,198	67,607,936	302,476,398	317,336,882
Barley and barley products	4,364,788	3,708,673	24,958,720	20,725,832
Wheat and wheat products	2,209,189	1,715,902	10,070,578	7,611,329
Total Grain products	535,434,333	547,706,208	2,404,233,451	2,546,027,417
Sugar and syrups	75,819,566	75,082,785	304,078,439	353,703,772
Hops (dry)	9,070,730	7,056,028	34,833,802	25,531,259
Hops (used as extracts)	396,422	450,264	1,712,824	1,892,770
Other	11,525,375	12,768,982	54,569,287	28,046,056
Total Non-Grain products	96,812,093	95,358,059	395,194,352	409,173,857
Total Used	632,246,426	643,064,267	2,799,427,803	2,955,201,274

396,422 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 150,446 pounds of extract MAY 2010 450,264 Pounds of hops is equivalent to 327,226 pounds of extract MAY 2009

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.